
1       
   2       

   3       
   4       

   5       
   6       

    7
       

   8       
   9       

 10

1          2          3          4          5          6           7          8          9        10

GLUE

GLUE

Play-Doh
Play-DohPlay-Doh

Play-Doh
Play-DohPlay-Doh

THE ALOHA HUT
FREE PRINTABLES

www.thealohahut.com

2021c

Dear

AND ALWAYS GOING THE

TO HELP ME BECOME A

From YOUR LITTLE

.

FOR BEING

you
-ing

MILE

THANK


